
 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - TRAINING AND PLACEMENT 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student Company Placed 

1 312319114001 AAKASH K CTS, MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

2 312319114003 AHNAF T MINDTREE 

3 312319114006 AKASH MARTHANDAM CTS, H&R STEEL 

4 312319114007 AKASH SANJEEVI K MINDTREE 

5 312319114008 AKSHIV S KEYENCE 

6 312319114009 AKTHAR FARVES A TCS 

7 312319114010 ALFRED PRASANNA MURRAY AVASOFT 

8 312319114011 ALPHONSE RAJAREEHAM. A CTS 

9 312319114013 ANDREWS EMERALD J S MINDTREE 

10 312319114014 ANIRUDH GOVINDAN VESTAS 

11 312319114016 ANTHONY GLEN CTS 

12 312319114017 ANTOJEBISH J MINDTREE 

13 312319114018 ANTO LEO BINSO. B MU SIGMA 

14 312319114022 ASHISH V  BHARTI AIRTEL 

15 312319114024 ASHWIN P M ACCENTURE, CTS 

16 312319114025 ASHWIN VIGNESH V SOPRA STERIA 

17 312319114026 ASWIN RAJ. A 
NEWGEN TECHNOLOGIES, TCS, 

JSW 

18 312319114031 BHARATHKUMAR MINDTREE 

19 312319114036 A. DAVID ABRAHAM CHRISTEL  CTS, MINDTREE 

20 312319114038 DHARANESH V Rashish MERLIN AUTOMATION 

21 312319114039 DHINESH.M NEWGEN TECHNOLOGIES 

22 312319114042 DINESH KUMAR J S  MU SIGMA 

23 312319114043 R.DOMNIC SAM CARDOZA RENAULT NISSAN 

24 312319114047 GANESAN S MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

25 312319114048 GLANIN CTS 

26 312319114050 GURU BALAN N TCS 

27 312319114051 HABIS RY ANTO T CTS, H&R STEEL 

28 312319114055 HARI KRISHNAN. C SOPRA STERIA 

29 312319114056 HARI PRAKASH G MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

30 312319114302 DEEPCHANTH S.G  MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

31 312319114312 RAJESH R MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

32 312319114054 HARIHARASUDHAN V TCS 

33 312319114062 HISHAMUDHEEN THAJUDEEN MINDTREE 

34 312319114063 JANARTHANAN.C CTS 

35 312319114064 JAYANTHAN SN RENAULT NISSAN 
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36 312319114065 JAYA RAMANAN. V. P CTS 

37 312319114071 JOSHUVA FRANKLIN S H & R STEEL 

38 312319114072 KAMAL.S RENAULT NISSAN 

39 312319114073 KAMALVIKRAM S CTS 

40 312319114076 KESAVA MOORTHY V CTS, MINDTREE 

41 312319114077 KIRITHIC BALA TCS 

42 312319114082 KRITHIK A ACCENTURE, CTS,TCS 

43 312319114086 MADHAN B STANZA LIVING 

44 312319114091 MANI NITHIK A V MCDERMOTT 

45 312319114094 MATHIAZHAGAN R MINDTREE 

46 312319114098 MURALI SANJAY CTS 

47 312319114099 NANDHA KISHORE K ACCENTURE 

48 312319114101 NIRANJAN KULASEKARA PANDIAN MINDTREE,TCS 

49 312319114106 PRANAV NARYANAN MINDTREE 

50 312319114303 FAISAL HAMEED MERLIN AUTOMATION 

51 312319114308 MIR ZULKIFAL STANZA LIVING 

52 312319114309 M.MOGANA SUNDARAM MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

53 312319114314 SAKTHIVEL K MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

54 312319114107 PRINCE ANTONY CLARET S CTS, RENAULT NISSAN 

55 312319114108 RAJESH KRISHNA B MINDTREE 

56 312319114110 ROHITH RAMANUJAM CTS, MINDTREE 

57 312319114111 ROSHAN S RENAULT NISSAN 

58 312319114112 SAAI SATISH P K BOSCH ENGINEERING 

59 312319114116 SANKARGANESH B AVASOFT 

60 312319114117 SANTHANA KRISHNAN R MINDTREE 

61 312319114119 SELVASUKASH K MINDTREE, RENAULT,TCS 

62 312319114121 SHAJU S MINDTREE 

63 312319114122 SHANJAY V CTS 

64 312319114124 SHARITHMANI J MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES 

65 312319114125 SHARUGESH RAJ M STANZA LIVING 

66 312319114126 SHELTON ANDREWS A CTS 

67 312319114127 SHRI YOKESH S T 
ACCENTURE, CTS, AVASOFT, 

MINDTREE 

68 312319114129 SRIRAM E CTS, MINDTREE 

69 312319114130 SRIRAM S RENAULT NISSAN 

70 312319114134 SUNDAR K MINDTREE 

71 312319114136 SURENTHAR N P CTS 
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72 312319114137 SURESH M MINDTREE 

73 312319114138 SUSEENDRAN L CTS,TCS 

74 312319114139 SUTHURSON R R MINDTREE 

75 312319114144 TEJHAS SREE S TECHNIP ENERGIES, MINDTREE 

76 312319114147 THARANEESH S CTS, MINDTREE 

77 312319114148 THARUN KUMAR S SOPRA STERIA 

78 312319114152 VASANTH R CTS 

79 312319114153 VIGNESHWAR R ZOHO CORP 

80 312319114155 VINEESH V TCS 

81 312319114156 SREEJITH V MINDTREE 

82 312319114159 YUVANESH P ACCENTURE 

83 312319114316 SHREE RAAGHAV R ZOHO 

84 312319114321 VIJAY T CTS 

 

 

 

COMPANY NAME : ACCENTURE (4.5 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114024 ASHWIN P M 

2 312319114082 KRITHIK ARULANAND  

3 312319114099 NANDHA KISHORE 

4 312319114127 SHRIYOKESH T 

5 312319114159 YUVANESH P 

 

COMPANY NAME : COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS (4 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114001 AAKASH K 

2 312319114006 AKASH MARTHANDAM  

3 312319114011 ALPHONSE RAJAREEHAM. A 

4 312319114016 ANTHONY ALEN 

5 312319114024 ASHWIN P M 

6 312319114036 DAVID ABRAHAM CHRISTEL 

7 312319114048 GLANIN R 

8 312319114051 HABIS RY ANTO T 

9 312319114063 JANARTHANAN C 

10 312319114065 JAYA RAMANAN V P 
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11 312319114073 KAMAL VIKRAM SHANKAR 

12 312319114076 KESAVA MOORTHY V 

13 312319114082 KRITHIK ARULANAND 

14 312319114098 MURALI SANJAY 

15 312319114107 PRINCE ANTONY CLARET S 

16 312319114110 ROHITH RAMANUJAM 

17 312319114122 SHANJAY V 

180 312319114126 SHELTON ANDREWS 

19 312319114127 SHRI YOKESH S T 

20 312319114129 SHRIRAM ELAMARAN 

21 312319114136 SURENTHAR N P 

22 312319114138 SUSEENDRAN L 

23 312319114147 THARANEESH S 

24 312319114152 VASANTH R 

25 312319114321 VIJAY T 

 

COMPANY NAME : ZOHO CORPORATION (8.4 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114153 VIGNESHWAR R 

2 312319114316 SHREE RAGHAV R 

 

COMPANY NAME : AVASOFT (5 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114010 ALFRED PRASANNA MURRAY 

2 312319114116 SANKARGANESH B 

3 312319114127 SHRI YOKESH S T 

 

COMPANY NAME : SOPRA STERIA (6 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114025 ASHWIN VIGNESH V 

2 312319114055 HARI KRISHNAN C 

3 312319114148 THARUN KUMAR S 

 

COMPANY NAME : MU SIGMA (4.5 LPA) 
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S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114018 ANTO LEO BINSO B 

2 312319114042 DINESH KUMAR J S 

 

COMPANY NAME : TECHNIP ENERGIES (6.1 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114144 TEJHAS SREE S 

 

COMPANY NAME : MINDTREE (4 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114003 AHNAF T 

2 312319114007 AKASH SANJEEVI K 

3 312319114013 ANDREWS EMERALD J S 

4 312319114017 ANTO JEBISH J 

5 312319114031 BHARATH KUMAR R 

6 312319114036 DAVID ABRAHAM CHRISTEL 

7 312319114062 HISHAMUDEEN THAJUDEEN 

8 312319114076 KESAVA MOORTHY V 

9 312319114094 MATHIAZHAGAN R 

10 312319114101 NIRANJAN KULASEKARA PANDIAN 

11 312319114106 PRANAV NARAYANAN 

12 312319114108 RAJESH KRISHNA B 

13 312319114110 ROHITH RAMANUJAM 

14 312319114117 SANTHANA KRISHNAN 

15 312319114119 SELVASUKASH K 

16 312319114121 SHAJU S 

17 312319114127 SHRIYOKESH THANGAVEL 

18 312319114129 SRIRAM E 

19 312319114134 SUNDAR K 

20 312319114137 SURESH M 

21 312319114139 SUTHARSON R R 

22 312319114144 TEJHAS SREE S 

23 312319114147 THARANEESH SENTHIL KUMAR 

24 312319114156 SREEJITH V 
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COMPANY NAME : KEYENCE (5.5 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114008 AKSHIV S 

 

COMPANY NAME : NEWGEN TECHNOLOGIES  

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114026 ASWIN RAJ A 

2 312319114039 DHINESH M 

 

COMPANY NAME : BOSCH ENGINEERING 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114112 SAAI SATHISH P K 

 

 

 

COMPANY NAME : RENAULT NISSAN (4.25 LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114043 DOMINIC SAM CARDOZA 

2 312319114064 JAYANTHAN S V 

3 312319114072 KAMAL S 

4 312319114107 PRINCE ANTONY CLARET S 

5 312319114111 ROSHAN S 

6 312319114119 SELVA SUKASH K 

7 312319114130 SRIRAM S 

 

COMPANY NAME : MAGNA AUTOMOTIVES  

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114001 AAKASH K 

2 312319114047 GANESAN S 

3 312319114056 HARI PRAKASH G 

4 312319114124 SHARITHMANI J 

5 312319114302 DEEPCHANTH S G 

6 312319114309 MOGANA SUNDARAM 

7 312319114312 RAJESH R 
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8 312319114314 SAKTHIVEL K 

 

COMPANY NAME : MERLIN AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114038 DHARANESH V R 

2 312319114303 FAISAL HAMEED 

 

COMPANY NAME : TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES GENC 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114009 AKTHAR FARVES A 

2 312319114026 ASWIN RAJ A 

3 312319114050 GURU N 

4 312319114054 HARI SUDHAN V 

5 312319114077 KIRITHIC ARUMUGAM 

6 312319114082 KRITHIK A 

7 312319114101 NIRANJAN KULASEKARA PANDIAN 

8 312319114119 SELVA SUKASH 

9 312319114138 SUSEENDRAN L 

10 312319114155 VINEESH V 

 

 

COMPANY NAME : BHARTI AIRTEL 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114022 ASHISH V 

 

COMPANY NAME : H&R STEEL (2.6LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114006 D.AKASH MARTHANDAM 

2 312319114051 HABIS RY ANTO 

3 312319114071 S. JOSHUVA FRANKLIN 

 

COMPANY NAME : JSW STEEL (9.5LPA) 
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S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114026 ASWIN RAJ A 

 

COMPANY NAME : VESTAS (3.6LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114014 ANIRUDH GOVINDAN 

 

COMPANY NAME : MCDERMOTT (6LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114091 MANI NITHIK A V 

 

 

 

 

COMPANY NAME : STANZA LIVING (2.6LPA) 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 312319114086 MADHAN B 

2 312319114125 SHARUGESH RAJ M 

3 312319114308 MIR ZULKIFAL 

 


